TOP DETECTION DEPARTEMENTAL
16/12/2018 - Pont-du-Chateau

Poussins 1 (garcons)

RIRTRIIAN

1- BOUYSSOU Lucas- P.P.C. ORLEAT
2 - MAZUIR Samuel- AEP NOHANENT

Poussines 1 (filles)

1— TOURATIER Lucie - STADE CLERMONTOIS

Poussins 2 (garcons)

1-BOUYON Maxime - P.P.C. ORLEAT
2 - MULNET Evan - CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES
3 - MALECKA Tanguy - TT CASTELPONTIN

Benjamines 1 (filles)

1- ROBERT Clara - DLV TT AYDAT

2 - THUILLEZ Nina - TT PESCHADOIRES

3 - LAMIRAND Céline - TT CASTELPONTIN
4 - BESSON Lisa - TT CASTELPONTIN

Benjamins 1 (garcons)
e

1- POURTIER Antonin- CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES
2 - LAVERGNE Timothee - TT ROMAGNAT

3 - SANTORO Martin - STADE CLERMONTOIS

4 - BOUDOUR Lucas - TT ROMAGNAT

5 - CONTAMINE Morgan - U.S. ISSOIRE TT

6 - GRENIER Timo - P P C AMBERT

7 - DENEUVILLE Corentin - P.P.C. ORLEAT

8 - BEAUFILS Arwen - STADE CLERMONTOIS

9 - GENDRE Simon - ASTTRE RIOM

Benjamins 2 (garcons)

1 - NAMYST Amory- U.S. ISSOIRE TT

2 - ANNEREAU Auriane- TT CASTELPONTIN

3 - BRIEU Pierre- TT CASTELPONTIN

4 - GROSS Thomas- STADE CLERMONTOIS

5 - DUPOIS Oscar- STADE CLERMONTOIS

6 - SERRE Clément- TT CASTELPONTIN

7 - AUMAITRE Jules- AEP NOHANENT

8 - LARBAUD Clarence- US CH. CLERMONT-FD
9 - MINISCLOUX Antal- US CH. CLERMONT-FD
10 - BONAT Titouan- TT CASTELPONTIN

11 - BOUCHER Jules- TT CASTELPONTIN




Minimes (filles

1- BOUYON Clara - P.P.C. ORLEAT
2 - PONTU Mathilde - TT CASTELPONTIN

1- BENABID Ramy- STADE CLERMONTOIS
2- TOURATIER Paul- STADE CLERMONTOIS

BAILLOT Hugo- STADE CLERMONTOIS
DESGEORGES Youenn- AEP NOHANENT
CONTAMINE Cyprien- U.S.ISSOIRE TT
MATHIEU Léo- STADE CLERMONTOIS

7- THIRIET Gael- CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES

10-
11-
12-
13-
14-
15-
16-
17-
18-
19-
20-
21-
22-
23-
24-

BOUGEROL Jules- ST ELOY LES MINES A.L

DENEUVILLE Matteo- P.P.C. ORLEAT
GOUAY Johan- CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES
SANTIAGO Jules- TT CASTELPONTIN
ROLLAND Thibaud- TT CASTELPONTIN
THUILLEZ Owen- TT PESCHADOIRES
PEYRETAILLADE Mathéo- CL COURNON
CHAMBON Quentin- TT PESCHADOIRES
CONZADE Arthur- CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES
GARNIER Paul- STADE CLERMONTOIS
MATHIEU Clément- TT CASTELPONTIN
HEITMANN Alois- U.S. ISSOIRE TT
DA SILVA Mathias- P.P.C. ORLEAT
SERTILLANGES Alexandre- ASTTRE RIOM
SERTILLANGES Nathan- ASTTRE RIOM
GAUTHIER Romain- TT CASTELPONTIN
MORGE Corentin- TT CASTELPONTIN




